R
Solar Water Heater
Jiaxing Jinyi Solar Energy Technology Co.,Ltd.
Add: Caozhuang Industrial Park, Yuxin Town, Jiaxing City, Zhejiang Province, China
Tel: 0086-573-8284 8871 / 8322 6565
Fax: 0086-573-8284 8893
Web: www.jinyi-solar.com

Heat transfer fin
Frame
Header pipeInsulation layer Manifold casing
Condenser
Sensor port
Tube cap
JMC JHC
Characteristic:
Solar Keymark certified.
℃.
Passively tracks the sun.
Flexible size and mounting options.
Easy to replace individual tubes in the event of tube
    damaged.
Qty. (pcs)  20GP 40GP 40HQ
JMC-5818-10 58 1800 10 24 727 1960 x 890 x 160 162 330 378
JMC-5818-12 58 1800 12 24 872 1960 x 1040 x 160 142 292 340
JMC-5818-15 58 1800 15 24 1090 1960 x 1235 x 160 128 264 306
JMC-5818-18 58 1800 18 24 1308 1960 x 1490 x 160 104 214 248
JMC-5818-20 58 1800 20 24 1454 1960 x 1640 x 160 98 202 234
JMC-5818-22 58 1800 22 24 1599 1960 x 1790 x 160 91 188 218
JMC-5818-24 58 1800 24 24 1744 1960 x 1940 x 160 86 178 206
JMC-5818-25 58 1800 25 24 1817 1960 x 2015 x 160 84 174 202
JMC-5818-30 58 1800 30 24 2180 1960 x 2390 x 160 73 150 175
Model L/W/H (mm)
Loading Qty. (set)Heat pipe vacuum tube Power output
(W)Dia. / Len. (mm)
Condenser

G=400W/m2 G=700W/m2 G=1000W/m2
0k 880W 1541W 2180W
10k 839W 1499W 2141W
30k 730W 1390W 2021W
50k 587W 1247W 1847W
Tm-Ta
Global Irradiance G
109 www.jinyi-solar.comwww.jinyi-solar.com
R
Solar Water Heater
R
Solar Water Heater
JHC Heat Pipe Solar Collector JUC U Pipe Solar Collector
Parameter table
Qty. (pcs)  20GP 40GP 40HQ
JHC-5818-10 58 1800 10 14 599 1960 x 890 x 138 164 338 394
JHC-5818-12 58 1800 12 14 718 1960 x 1040 x 138 147 304 353
JHC-5818-15 58 1800 15 14 898 1960 x 1265 x 138 131 270 314
JHC-5818-18 58 1800 18 14 1078 1960 x 1490 x 138 106 218 254
JHC-5818-20 58 1800 20 14 1198 1960 x 1640 x 138 100 205 238
JHC-5818-24 58 1800 24 14 1435 1960 x 1944 x 138 88 180 210
JHC-5818-30 58 1800 30 14 1797 1960 x 2390 x 138 74 152 177
Model
Heat pipe vacuum tube Condenser
(mm)
Loading Qty. (set)

Header pipeInsulation layer Manifold casing Sensor port
Tube cap
Reference area Aperture area
(-) .79
a1(W/m2K) 1.35
a2(W/m2K) . 3
G=400W/m2 G=700W/m2 G=1000W/m2
0k 600W 1050W 1478W
10k 569W 1019W 1450W
30k 495W 945W 1380W
50k 405W 855W 1290W
Tm-Ta
Global Irradiance G
Qty. (pcs)  20GP 40GP 40HQ
JUC-5818-8 58 1800 8 591 1960 x 775 x 138 83 179 208
JUC-5818-10 58 1800 10 739 1960 x 925 x 138 70 150 175
JUC-5818-12 58 1800 12 887 1960 x 1075 x 138 60 129 150
JUC-5818-15 58 1800 15 1108 1960 x 1300 x 138 50 108 125
JUC-5818-18 58 1800 18 1330 1960 x 1525 x 138 41 88 103
JUC-5818-20 58 1800 20 1478 1960 x 1675 x 138 38 81 94
Model
Vacuum tube Power output
(W) L/W/H (mm)
Loading Qty. (set)

Tank capacity: 50L-1000L
Heat exchanger coil: Stainless steel pipe
Coil No.: 1, 2, 3, 4
Working pressure: 6 Bar
Auxiliary energy: Electric heater(Optional)
JPT (2 coil)
Characteristic:
 Tank capacity available from 50L to 1000L.
 Certified by Solar Keymark (EN12976), EN12897, CE.
 100, 150, 200, 300L tanks with Europe Union Energy Efficiency Class A.
 400, 500L tanks with Europe Union Energy Efficiency Class B.
 Tank type options: Vertical/Horizontal; Ground/Wall mounted.
 Bigger size magnesium rod, longer service life.
 Application for solar water heating and heat pump systems.
L W H 20GP 40GP 40HQ
JPT-100 100 A 35.00W 560 560 1220 74 158 168
JPT-150 150 A 36.62W 560 560 1700 53 112 112
JPT-200 200 A 41.80W 605 605 1500 39 84 108
JPT-300 300 A 45.94W 650 650 1910 27 54 54
JPT-400 400 B 75.37W 770 770 1800 27 57 64
JPT-500 500 B 81.73W 770 770 2170 24 45 48
JPT-600 600 / / 770 770 2540 18 36 45
JPT-700 700 / / 1100 1100 1850 10 22 22
JPT-800 800 / / 1100 1100 1950 10 22 22
JPT-940 940 / / 1100 1100 2220 10 22 22
JPT-1000 1000 / / 1100 1100 2350 0 0 22
Loading Qty. (set)
Model Capacity(L) Energy Efficiency
Class
Heat loss

cu
um
 tu
be
Water tankHeat exchanger
Check
valve
Cold water
Hot water
Model:
Collector: Heat pipe solar collector
Tank capacity:
Heat exchanger coil: Stainless steel pipe
Pump station: Pump, controller, etc
Tube No. Collector No. 20GP 40GP 40HQ
JSH2-150-18 18 1 150 3 38 76 88
JSH2-200-24 24 1 200 4 28 58 74
JSH2-300-36 36 2 300 6 21 42 50
JSH2-400-48 48 2 400 8 18 36 42
JSH2-500-60 60 2 500 10 15 29 33
  Loading Qty. (set)
Model
Solar collector
Capacity(L) Person No.
Qty. (pcs) 20GP 40GP 40HQ
JPC-15 58 1800 15 158 3 52 112 130
JPC-20 58 1800 20 209 4 42 88 98
JPC-24 58 1800 24 250 5 35 73 86
JPC-30 58 1800 30 311 6 28 62 68
Model
Vacuum tube System
Capacity(L) Person No.
Loading Qty. (set)

be
Heat pipe
T/P valve Magnesium rod
Hot water
Cold water
Heat transfer fin
Mixing valve
Model: JPH
Vacuum tube:
Heat pipe: Red copper
Inner tank: SUS304-2B or SUS316L stainless steel
Outer tank: Color steel / Stainless steel / PVDF
Insulation layer: PU foam, 42Kg/m3 high density
Bracket: Galvanized steel / Aluminum alloy / Stainless steel
Working pressure: 6 Bar Qty. (pcs) 20GP 40GP 40HQ
JPH-15 58 1800 15 150 3 52 112 130
JPH-18 58 1800 18 180 4 48 96 115
JPH-20 58 1800 20 200 4 42 88 98
JPH-24 58 1800 24 240 5 35 73 86
JPH-30 58 1800 30 300 6 28 62 68
Model
Heat pipe vacuum tube
Capacity(L) Person No.
Loading Qty. (set)

OutletInlet
Inlet
OutletTube cap Manifold Frame
Vacuum tube Insulation layer
Characteristic:
 Flexible installation.
 Save cost and environmental protection.
 Suit for large scale solar water heating solution like hotel, school, and public bath, etc.
Model: JNCH & JNCV
Vacuum tube: Borosilicate glass 3.3,
Outer shell: Color steel
Inner shell:
Bracket: Galvanized steel
Model: JNCH Model: JNCV
Qty. (pcs) 20GP 40GP 40HQ
JNG-10 58 1800 10 107 2 73 150 175
JNG-12 58 1800 12 127 2 68 142 160
JNG-15 58 1800 15 158 3 52 112 130
JNG-18 58 1800 18 188 3 48 96 115
JNG-20 58 1800 20 209 4 42 88 98
JNG-24 58 1800 24 250 5 35 73 86
JNG-30 58 1800 30 311 6 28 62 68
JNG-36 58 1800 36 372 7 24 48 60
Model
Vacuum tube System
capacity(L) Person No.
Loading Qty. (set)
Dia. / Len. (mm)
Qty. (pcs) 20GP 40GP 40HQ
JNCV-20 58 1800 20 Vertical 1655 x 1980 x 150 105 215 245
JNCV-25 58 1800 25 Vertical 2030 x 1980 x 150 85 177 205
JNCV-30 58 1800 30 Vertical 2405 x 1980 x 150 72 142 165
JNCH-50 58 1800 50 Horizontal 3680 x 2030 x 150 52 110 128
JNCH-60 58 1800 60 Horizontal 3680 x 2405 x 150 40 85 98
Model
Vacuum tube
Tube orientation L/W/H(mm)
Loading Qty. (set)